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Term Dates Program Hours
Jump Start 11/1/23-12/8/23 Classroom Hours
Term 1 1/8/24-6/14/24 Lab Hours
Term 2 7/8/24-12/13/24 Clinical Hours
Final Exams Total Hours
Last Day of Term

Classroom Hours

*Clinical times:  vary
*Lunch:  daily from 11:30-12:30p

*Class/lab:  8 a.m. - 4 p.m. unless otherwise
noted on course schedule

Calendar is subject to change.  Days may be rescheduled due to holidays.
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900.0

500.5
171.5
228.0
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January 2024 February 2024 March 2024
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Term Dates Program Hours
Jump Start 11/1/23-12/8/23 Classroom Hours
Term 1 1/8/24-6/14/24 Lab Hours
Term 2 7/8/24-12/13/24 Clinical Hours
Final Exams Total Hours
Last Day of Term

Classroom Hours

*Clinical times:  vary
*Lunch:  daily from 11:30-12:30p

June 2025

900.0

500.5
171.5
228.0

*Class/lab:  8 a.m. - 4 p.m. unless otherwise
noted on course schedule

Calendar is subject to change.  Days may be rescheduled due to holidays.
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